See Reverse

DEVON BANK

6445 NORTHWESTERN AVENUE / (312) 465-2500

Erustee's Deed

96420122

THIS INDENTURE, made this 20TH	27.50
day of MAY	. DEPY-01 RECORDING \$23.50 . T40010 TRAN 5050 06/04/96 10:16:00
19 96 between DEVON BANK, an Illinois Banking Corporation, Trustee under the	
provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly	+ #0022 # CJ *-96-420122 COOK COUNTY RECORDER
recorded and delivered in pursuance of a trust	• Gron vocatt ngontogn
agreement dated the 18TH day of	
NOVEMBER , 19, and know as Trust	
	and PATRICK D. MULLANEY AND GAIL A. MULLANEY, HUSBAND
AND WIFE, IN JOINT TENANCY. parties of the second part.	
Address of Grantee(s): 1/3/ S. PENNSYLV	ANIA, DES PLAINES IL 60018
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	n consideration of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) dollars, and other good and
· · ·	reby Convey and Quit Claim unto said parties of the second part, the
following described real estate, situated in	COOK County, Illinois, to wit:
LOT 4585 IN ELK GROVE VILLAGE SECTION	N 15, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP
	D PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF
	DER OF DEEDS ON AUGUST 21, 1967 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER
20236026, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
	50° CO CONTROL OF 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
	STATE OF ILLINOIS
	(Signal) REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAY
	·
	MALISTED REVENUE
	G many of large and
P.I.N. 08-32-319-036-0000	
	thereunto belonging.
Together with the tenements and appurtenances	thereunto belonging.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unt	o said parties of the second part, and to proper use, benefit and behoof
forever of said party of the second part.	` <i>\C</i>
	first part, as Trustee, as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the
, , ,	by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said
Trust Agreement above mentioned, and of every	
caused its name to be signed to these present	the first part has caused its corporate seal to be nere to affixed, and has so by its Vice Preside \(\tilde{\cappa}\) rust Officer and
attested by its Trust Administrater, the day and y	,
and the state of t	1
	, /
DE	VON BANK
As	Trustee, as aforesaid,
Ву:	STANIVI
,	Vice President/Trust Officer
Atte	an Undrew 71 wolown
Viie	Trust Administrator
The Control	1 to the control of t
Cook County PEAL ESTATE TRANSACTION T	N. at
ESVENIE CHARLETON I	Fig. 16.

STATE OF ILLINOIS I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State SS. COUNTY OF COOK ! aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT JOHN R. GRIFFITH Vice President/Trust-Officer, and ____ ANDREW H. DOBZYN Administrator, of DEVON BANK, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instruments as such Vice President/Trust Officer and Trust Administrator, respectively appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said Trust Administrator did also then and there acknowledge that said Trust Administrator as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank, did affix the said corporate seal of said Bank to said instrument as said Trust Administrator's own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and Notarial seal this 31ST FICIAL SEAI SHLVIA RIDEIRO Notary Public TARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS Sound Clorks Office My Commission Expires 06/08/98 TST 104/1-95 Mail To: Address of Property:

Jefferson Street e 400 go, IL 6066?

1140 LEICESTER RD

ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL 60007-3445

This instrument was prepared by:

SILVIA RIBEIRO

DEVON BANK

6445 N WESTERN AVE

50645 CHICAGO IL